Culinary Menu Writing

Hamburger Judging Sheet
Rate from 1-4 (4 being the highest)

B-5

	Attribute
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Flavor of meat and moisture


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall flavor


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Appearance


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does the description match the item?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does description encourage purchase?
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Rate from 1-4 (4 being the highest)

B-6
	Attribute
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Flavor of meat and moisture


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall flavor


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Appearance


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does the description match the item?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does description encourage purchase?
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Rate from 1-4 (4 being the highest)

B-7
	Attribute
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Flavor of meat and moisture


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall flavor


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Appearance


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does the description match the item?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does description encourage purchase?
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